enterprise depends on threshold limit for 
investment in plant and machinery or 
equipment and on its Annual turnover as 
follows: 

Manufacturing & Service Sector 

Enterprises Investmentin Plant & 

Machinery and Annual 
Turnover  

Micro Investment Does not 
exceed Rs. 2,50,00,000/-
(Rupees Two Crores Fifty 
Lakhs) and Turnover does 
not exceed Rs. 
10,00,00,000/- (Rupees 
Ten Crores) 

Small  Investment does not 
exceed Rs. 25,00,00,000/- 
(Rupees Twenty-Five 
Crores) and Turnover does 
not exceed Rs. 
100,00,00,000/- (Rupees 
One Hundred Crores). 

Medium Investment does not 
exceed Rs. 125,00,00,000/- 
(Rupees One Hundred 
Twenty-five Crores) and 
Turnover does not exceed 
Rs. 5,00,00,00,000/- 
(Rupees Five Hundred 
Crores). 

MSME registration is a simple online process 
and can be done in a single day. 

Some of the benefits of MSME registration 
include: 
 Timely payment in respect of goods sold